GP32/GP37 Dimensional Drawings
SPECIFICATIONS OF GPS
4.5" GPS/WAAS NAVIGATOR 4.5" DGPS/WAAS NAVIGATOR 4.3" GPS NAVIGATOR
GP32 GP37 GP33
GPS/WAAS
Receive Type GPS Twelve discrete channels, C/A code, all-in-view
WAAS standard fitted in Display Unit Two Channels
Receive Frequency L1 (1575.42 MHz)
Time to First FIX 12 seconds typical (Warm start) Under 90 s, 43 s typical (cold start)
Tracking Velocity 999 kt 999 kn
Geodetic Systems WGS-84 (and others)
ACCURACY
GPS 10 m (95 %) 10 m (2 drms)
DGPS  5 m (95 %) –
WAAS  3 m (95 %) 3 m (2 drms)
DISPLAY
Display Unit 4.5" monochrome LCD 4.3" color LCD
Effective display area 95 (W) x 60 (H) mm 95.04 (W) x 53.85 (H) mm
Pixel number 120 x 64 480 x 272
Display Modes Plotter, Steering, Highway, NAV data, Destination, User display Plotter, Steering, Highway, NAV data, User
display 1, User display 2, Satellite Monitor
Memory Capacity 1,000 ship's track points
999 waypoints with comments
50 routes, 30 waypoints/route
3,000 ship's track points
9,999 waypoints with comments
100 routes, 30 waypoints/route
Alarms Arrival, Anchor watch, XTE, Speed, WAAS/DGPS, Time, Trip, Odomete Arrival, Anchor watch, XTE, Speed, WAAS,
Time, Trip, Odomete
Ports – NMEA0183: CAN bus: 1
Interface Output
(NMEA 0183 ver 1.5/2.0/2.1)
AAM, APB, BOD, BWC, GGA, GLL, GTD,
RMA, RMB, RMC, VTG, XTE, ZDA
(NMEA0183 ver. 2, 3) AAM, APB, BOD, BWC, BWR, DTM, GGA, GLL,
GSA, GSV, RMB, RMC, VTG, XTE, ZDA
(CAN bus) 059392, 060928, 061184, 126208, 126464, 126720-1,
126720-2, 126992, 126996, 127258, 129026, 129029, 129033, 129044,
129283, 129284, 129285, 129538, 129539, 129540, 130822, 130823
Input WPL (YEOMAN wpt data in NMEA 0183)
DGPS data in RTCM SC104 ver 2.1
(NMEA0183 ver. 2, 3) AAM, APB, BOD, BWC, BWR, DTM, GGA, GLL,
GSA, GSV, RMB, RMC, VTG, XTE, ZDA, RTE
(CAN bus) 059904, 060928, 061184, 065286, 126208, 126720
ENVIRONMENT
Temperature Display Unit -15˚C to +55˚C
Antenna Unit  -25˚C to +70˚C -15˚C to +55˚C
Waterproofing Display Unit IPX5 IPX6
Antenna Unit IPX6
POWER SUPPLY
12-24 VDC
0.24-0.12 A 0.34-0.17 A TBD
CAN bus
– – 15 VDC
– – TBD
18
9
 7
.4
"
4-ø6
4-ø6
16
0
 6
.3
"
12
5
 4
.9
"
10
0
 3
.9
"
112  4.4"
80  3.1"
260  10.2"
140  5.5" 32  1.3"
85  3.4"
78  3.1"
15  0.6"
290  11.4"
250  9.8"
209  8.2"
175  6.9"
GP32 Display Unit 0.54 kg  1.2 lb
GP37 Display Unit 0.68 kg  1.5 lb
11
0
  4
.3
”
58  2.3”
132  5.2”
12  0.5”
145  5.7”
128”
4-Ø3.5
12
5
  4
.9
”
11
0
  4
.3
”
GP-33 (Flush Mount) 0.6 kg  1.3 lb
4-R12
14
5
  5
.7
”
12
5
  4
.9
”
15
3
  6
.0
”
91  3.5”
63  2.5”
176  6.9” 70  2.8”21  0.8”
30145  5.7”
GP-33 0.9 kg  2.0 lb
4-Ø3.2
GP33 Display Unit (Flush Mount) 0.6 kg  1.3 lbGP33 Display Unit (Bracket Mount) 0.09 kg  2.0 lb
86 Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS OF CHART PLOTTER
260  10.2" 52  2.1"
32  1.3"
69  2.7"
80  3.2"
61
  2
.4
"
24
  0
.9
"
156  6.1"
11
6
 4
.6
"
156  6.1"
18
5
 7
.3
"
90
  3
.5
"
15
5
 6
.1
"
7" GPS/WAAS PLOTTER
GP7000/NT GP7000F/NT
GPS/WAAS
Receive Type GPS Twelve discrete channels, C/A code, all-in-view
WAAS integral WAAS processor
Receive Frequency L1 (1575.42 MHz)
Time to First FIX 12 seconds typical (Warm start)
Tracking Velocity 999 kt
Geodetic Systems WGS-84 , NAD-27 (and others)
ACCURACY
GPS 10 m (95 %)
WAAS  3 m (95 %)
DISPLAY
Display Unit 7" wide color LCD
Effective display area
Pixel number 480 x 234
Display Modes Course plot, Nav Data, Steering Display, Highway Course plot, Nav Data, Steering Display, Highway,
Combination with Echo Sounder
Memory Capacity Up to 12,000 points for ship's track and marks
2,000 waypoints and 200 planned routes
(Max. 35 waypoints/route)
Alarms Arrival/anchor watch, XTE,
proximity alert, ship speed, grounding
Arrival/anchor watch, XTE,proximity alert, ship speed, grounding
depth, water temperature, fish
Interface Output (NMEA0183 ver. 1.5/2.0)
(IEC 61162-1)
AAM, APB, BOD, BWR, GGA, GLL, GTD, HDG,
MWV, RTE, RMA, RMB, RMC, TLL, VHW, VTG,
WPL, XTE, ZDA
(NMEA0183 ver. 1.5/2.0)
(IEC 61162-1)
AAM, APB, BOD, BWR, DBT, DPT, GGA, GLL,
GTD, HDG, MTW, MWV, RTE, RMA, RMB, RMC,
TLL, VHW, VTG, WPL, XTE, ZDA
Input (NMEA0183 ver. 1.5/2.0)
(IEC 61162-1)
RMC, VHW, RMA, HDT, HDG, TLL, DSC, DBT,
DPT, MTW, MWV, ZDA, VTG, GLL, GGA
(NMEA0183 ver. 1.5/2.0)
(IEC 61162-1)
RMC, VHW, RMA, HDT, HDG, TLL, DSC, DPT, DBT,
MTW, MWV, ZDA, VTG, GLL, GGA, DSE
Electronic Chart C-Map NT* / NT MAX chart
ECHO SOUNDER
Transmit Frequency 50/200 kHz
Transmission 600 W or 1 kW*          * MB-1000 required
Display Range 6 basic range scales
customized to max 1,200 m
shift : 0-1,200 m
Extension Mode Marker Zoom, Bottom  Zoom, Bottom Lock
Picture Advance 6 steps
ENVIRONMENT
Temperature Display Unit -15˚C to +55˚C
Antenna Unit  -20˚C to +70˚C
Waterproofing Display Unit IPX5
Antenna Unit IPX6
POWER SUPPLY
12-24 VDC
1.5-0.8 A
GPS Antenna
GP32 GP37 GP150 GP7000
7000F
GPS/WAAS GPA-017
DGPS/WAAS GPA-019
GP7000/NT   Display Unit 2.5 kg  5.5 lb
GP7000F/NT Display Unit 2.6 kg  5.7 lb
GPS/WAAS Antenna
GPA-017 0.6 kg  1.3 lb
DGPS/WAAS Antenna
GPA-019 0.98 kg 2.2 lb
Specifications 87
Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns